Election: 2016 General
Jurisdiction: Macoupin
Date: 2016-11-04 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 31700
Ballots Cast: 22681

Voter Turnout: 72%

Active Precincts: 62

Candidate: WILLIAM McCANN (NP)

Contest Name
SENATE DISTRICT 50

Contest: SENATE DISTRICT 50

Precinct

NORTH OTTER
NORTH PALMYRA
POLK

SOUTH PALMYRA
CHESTERFIELD
SOUTH OTTER
BIRD
SCOTTVILLE
BARR

WESTERN MOUND

Total Votes
2404

Total Votes
389
333
314
304
295
226
144
139
133
127

Vote %
100

Vote %
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
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